
 

All calls will be held at 7 PM unless otherwise specified in invitation that will 
be sent one month prior.  

Monday, January 27  

Monday, February 24 

Monday, March 24 

Monday, April 21 

Monday, May 19 

Monday, June 23 

Monday, July 28 

Monday, August 25 

Monday, September 29 

Monday, October 27 

Monday, November 17 

Monday, December 8 

2025 New York Volunteer Calls 
 


